contrastlighting.com            1
A Bright Choice
HEXALED
2            contrastlighting.com
Contraste is synonymous with confidence.  The Company
offers a vast choice of recessed and pendant luminaires,
decorative glass shades as well as wall mount fixtures.
All products are manufactured in Québec and are of the

Contraste products are available all over North America. Stock items
can be delivered anywhere in Canada or in the U.S. within a few days.
How to Order
For information on distributors, local representatives or stores best able to serve your needs, please call our customer service at:
1 888 839-4624 or visit our Website at www.contrastlighting.com.
LED
ORDERING CODES for Trim 	                                                                                                    Example: HEXDL-01MG-3080S
LED SERIES TYPE LENS FINISHES MARINE GRADE COLOR
TEMPERATURES CRI BEAMS
HEX D L
HEX D Adjustable L Lens -01
-02
-11
-15
White
Black
Matte White
Metallic Grey
...
MG
Standard
Marine Grade
-30
-35
-40
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
80
90
80 +
90 +
S
M
W
Spot (15°)
Narrow Flood
(21°)
Flood (46°)
MARINE GRADE - Unless otherwise indicated, trims are for interior use, cold and exterior locations where fixtures are not subjected to direct rain or
snow exposure like under soffits. MARINE GRADE treatment is recommended.
ORDERING CODES for New Construction Housing 	                                                      	              Example: NWHEX1D1P1
HOUSING
TYPE MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DRIVER PERFORMANCE LED EMERGENCY
DRIVER (optional) REVISION
NW HEX
NW HEX HexaLED 1
2
120V
277V
D1
D2
D3
ELV**
0-10V
Lutron Hi-Lume A-Series
Eco System / 3-wire (CCR)
P1
P2
P3
22W
30W
40W
  -EM -R1
(1D1P1 only)
ORDERING CODES for Remodel Housing 	                                                           	                Example: REHEX1D1P1
HOUSING
TYPE MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DRIVER PERFORMANCE
RE HEX
RE HEX HexaLED 1
2
120V